

Brown County 14N Reconstruction
Aberdeen, South Dakota
A-6248

Bid Tabulation

Tuesday, February 27, 2018

Base Bid Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Reede Construction Inc. Aberdeen, SD		Dahme Construction Co., Inc. Aberdeen, SD		Lien Transportation & Construction Aberdeen, SD	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	L.S	\$16,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,950.00	\$10,950.00
2	Strip Stockpile and Place Topsoil (6" Nominal)	290	CuYd	\$10.00	\$2,900.00	\$6.50	\$1,885.00	\$15.00	\$4,350.00
3	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	250	CuYd	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.50	\$3,875.00	\$11.00	\$2,750.00
4	Full Depth Saw Cut	796	Ft	\$4.00	\$3,184.00	\$3.00	\$2,388.00	\$4.00	\$3,184.00
5	Mill & Salvage Existing Asphalt Surfacing (Full Depth)	752	SqYd	\$4.00	\$3,008.00	\$14.00	\$10,528.00	\$2.75	\$2,068.00
6	Unclassified Excavation	264	CuYd	\$10.00	\$2,640.00	\$8.00	\$2,112.00	\$15.00	\$3,960.00
7	Base Course (12" Nominal)	780	Ton	\$18.00	\$14,040.00	\$20.00	\$15,600.00	\$22.00	\$17,160.00
8	Geotextile Separator Fabric	1585	SqYd	\$3.00	\$4,755.00	\$2.50	\$3,962.50	\$1.70	\$2,694.50
9	Asphalt Millings Placed & Compacted	258	SqYd	\$5.00	\$1,290.00	\$6.00	\$1,548.00	\$15.00	\$3,870.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Composite (6" Nominal)	395	Ton	\$87.50	\$34,562.50	\$100.00	\$39,500.00	\$110.00	\$43,450.00
11	9" PCC Pavement (Reinforcement, Sawing & Sealing Included)	591	SqYd	\$80.00	\$47,280.00	\$76.75	\$45,359.25	\$83.00	\$49,053.00
12	Pavement Markings	1	L.S	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$7,040.00	\$7,040.00	\$7,625.00	\$7,625.00
13	Seed, Fertilize, and Mulch	1	Acres	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,765.00	\$3,765.00	\$3,335.00	\$3,335.00
Total Base Bid				\$141,609.50	\$141,609.50	\$147,562.75	\$147,562.75	\$154,449.50	\$154,449.50

Base Bid Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	H.F. Jacobs & Son Const., Inc. Aberdeen, SD		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	L.S	\$20,832.00	\$20,832.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Strip Stockpile and Place Topsoil (6" Nominal)	290	CuYd	\$7.50	\$2,175.00	\$10.00	\$2,900.00
3	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	250	CuYd	\$29.60	\$7,400.00	\$18.00	\$4,500.00
4	Full Depth Saw Cut	796	Ft	\$4.00	\$3,184.00	\$5.00	\$3,980.00
5	Mill & Salvage Existing Asphalt Surfacing (Full Depth)	752	SqYd	\$6.00	\$4,512.00	\$10.00	\$7,520.00
6	Unclassified Excavation	264	CuYd	\$9.50	\$2,508.00	\$12.00	\$3,168.00
7	Base Course (12" Nominal)	780	Ton	\$18.00	\$14,040.00	\$22.00	\$17,160.00
8	Geotextile Separator Fabric	1585	SqYd	\$1.80	\$2,853.00	\$3.00	\$4,755.00
9	Asphalt Millings Placed & Compacted	258	SqYd	\$10.08	\$2,600.64	\$15.00	\$3,870.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Composite (6" Nominal)	395	Ton	\$98.00	\$38,710.00	\$125.00	\$49,375.00
11	9" PCC Pavement (Reinforcement, Sawing & Sealing Included)	591	SqYd	\$76.60	\$45,270.60	\$90.00	\$53,190.00
12	Pavement Markings	1	L.S	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
13	Seed, Fertilize, and Mulch	1	Acres	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Total Base Bid				\$154,985.24	\$154,985.24	\$177,918.00	\$177,918.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:



PROJECT ENGINEER:

DATE: 2-27-2018